
220 SE Green Street
Lee's Summit, MO 64063The City of Lee's Summit

Legislation Details

File #: BILL NO. 16-
178

Name:

Status:Type: Ordinance Passed

File created: In control:8/2/2016 City Council - Regular Session

On agenda: Final action:9/1/2016 9/1/2016

Title: AN ORDINANCE AUTHORIZING EXECUTION OF MODIFICATION NO. 1, RFQ NO. 2016-091 , TO
AN AGREEMENT WITH BURNS AND MCDONNELL FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERING
SERVICES FOR SANITARY SEWER FLOW MONITORING FOR WATER UTILITIES, AN INCREASE
IN FEE OF $15,800 FOR A NEW CONTRACT AMOUNT OF $154,940.  (PWC 8-15-16)

Sponsors: Water Utilities

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Ordinance, 2. Contract Modification, 3. Exhibit A, 4. Exhibit B

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

adopted and numberedCity Council - Regular Session9/1/2016 1 Pass

recommended for approvalPublic Works Committee8/15/2016 1 Pass

The City of Lee's Summit Printed on 5/18/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

